0508
05
Hengli hydraulic ｜ Hydraulic components 10/28 Control covers ｜ Type L-LFA...
Control covers Type L-LFA...
2-way cartridge valves
-directional function
Characteristic curves for selection of orifices
 1)  Possible orifice - Φ in

Nominal size Thread
Orifice Φ mm
Ordering code
ZM6 ZM8 R3/8 R1/2
0.5 ZM6-05 ZM8-05 - -
0.6 ZM6-06 ZM8-06 - -
0.7 ZM6-07 ZM8-07 - -
16 0.8 ZM6-08 ZM8-08 R3/8-08 -
25 1 ZM6-10 ZM8-10 R3/8-10 R1/2-10
32 1.2 ZM6-12 ZM8-12 R3/8-12 R1/2-12
40 1.5 ZM6-15 ZM8-15 R3/8-15 R1/2-15
50 1.8 ZM6-18 ZM8-18 R3/8-18 R1/2-18
63 2 ZM6-20 ZM8-20 R3/8-20 R1/2-20
2.5 ZM6-25 ZM8-25 R3/8-25 R1/2-25
3 ZM6-30 ZM8-30 R3/8-30 R1/2-30
3.5 - ZM8-35 R3/8-35 R1/2-35
4 - ZM8-40 R3/8-40 R1/2-40
5 - - R3/8-50 R1/2-50
6 - - R3/8-60 R1/2-60
8 - - - R1/2-80
Plug LT02.20.004 LT02.20.006 R3/8JB/ZQ4446 R1/2JB/ZQ4446
5.1-2
NO.  HL-EN-L-LFA... 06/2024